

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5359-5360/2020
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30-08-2019
in RSA No. 6237/2015 30-08-2019 in RSA No. 1285/2016 passed by the
High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

SUBHASH CHANDER & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRITPAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-10-2024 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NONGMEIKAPAM KOTISWAR SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tamim Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Saeed Qadri, Adv.
Mrs. Bhavna Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Saahil Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Udit Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Dubey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Zeeshan Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 21.01.2025.

(RADHA SHARMA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(DIVYA BABBAR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)